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Rall-

UNIAD E RECONSTRUGAQ

RESULTADO PARCIAL DA MATRICULA DA PRIMEIRA CHAMADA DE AGROECOLOGIA
VESPERTINO 2024

INSCRICAO

1893412

1884570
1891920
1885601
1884370
61884851
1885674

1890122

11875394
1876346
1885670
1881518
1887650
1890422
1879758
1889525
1886794
1893233

1883530

1885600

1887772

NOME

RYANNA ELOISY DE OLIVEIRA
VASCONCELOS

MARIA CATARINA DE ARAUJO LIECHTI
JEFFERSON LUIZ RAMOS DA SILVA
DAYSA PRISCILA DOS SANTOS
JACKSON ALVES DE OLIVEIRA JUNIOR
MARCIO LINS SOBRAL DOS SANTOS
ELIZA DORIS DA SILVA

GUILHERME FERNANDO BRAGA DA
SILVA

PEDRO GABRIEL SILVA SANTOS

ITHALLO JOSUEL DOS SANTOS BRAZ

JESSICA NASCIMENTO COSTA DA SILVA

VAGA

Ampla Concorréncia

Ampla Concorréncia
Ampla Concorréncia
Ampla Concorréncia
Ampla Concorréncia
Ampla Concorréncia
Ampla Concorréncia

Ampla Concorréncia

Ampla Concorréncia
Ampla Concorréncia

Ampla Concorréncia

CAMILA VITORIA DA SILVA NASCIMENTO Ampla Concorréncia

GUSTAVO SANTANA FARIAS
DANIEL JOSE LIRA DA SILVA

LUAN PORTELA DA SILVA SANTOS
STEPHANY PRISCILA SANTOS SILVA
EDSON SILVA DOS SANTOS
RAYSLANE JULIA BEZERRA DA SILVA

ERIKA WICTORIA DOS SANTOS
MARQUES

CLARISSA DA SAUDE ALVES

MARCIEL SOBRAL LINS DOS SANTOS

Ampla Concorréncia
Ampla Concorréncia
Ampla Concorréncia
Ampla Concorréncia
Ampla Concorréncia
Ampla Concorréncia

Ampla Concorréncia

Ampla Concorréncia

Ampla Concorréncia

Resultado da Matricula

DEFERIDA

DEFERIDA

DEFERIDA

DEFERIDA

DEFERIDA

DEFERIDA

DEFERIDA

DEFERIDA

DEFERIDA

DEFERIDA

DEFERIDA

DEFERIDA

DEFERIDA

DEFERIDA

DEFERIDA

DEFERIDA

FOTO 3X4

DEFERIDA

DEFERIDA



1886817

1889486

1886532

1885661

1878543

1885672

1890692

1878529
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JOSE WEVERTON LIMA DOS SANTOS
ANA LUIZA DOS SANTOS FAGUNDES
ARYANE SWELLEN SANTOS PEREIRA
ANA GEOVANNA DE OLIVEIRA DINIZ

CLEVERSOM MATHEUS DOS SANTOS

EDSON JOSE DOS SANTOS

ALEJANDRO KAIKI CAVALCANTI DO
NASCIMENTO

JOAO PEDRO DA SILVA SANTOS

Ampla Concorréncia
Ampla Concorréncia
Ampla Concorréncia
Ampla Concorréncia

Ampla Concorréncia

Ampla Concorréncia

Ampla Concorréncia

Ampla Concorréncia

GOVERNO FEDERAL

Rall-

UNIAD E RECONSTRUGAQ

DEFERIDA
DEFERIDA
DEFERIDA
DEFERIDA

NAO COMPROVOU
ESCOLARIDADE

DEFERIDA

DEFERIDA

DEFERIDA



